
2024 Golf Schedule
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME

Mon/Tues. Feb. 26-27 Wynlakes
Invitational

Wynlakes CC
Montgomery

VB Tournament
Team

10:00 Shotgun

Mon. Mar. 4 Etowah Twin Bridges VG and VB 3:00

Thurs. Mar. 7 Gadsden City Twin Bridges VG and VB 3:00

Sat. Mar. 9 Boys Kickoff
Tournament

Twin Bridges VB Tournament
Team

TBA

Mon/Tues. Mar. 11-12 Bayside
Tournament

Steelwood CC VB Tournament
Team

TBA

Sat. Mar. 16 Girls Kickoff
Tournament

Twin Bridges VG TBA

Thurs. Mar. 14 Springville Twin Bridges VG and VB 3:00

Mon. Mar. 18 Boaz and
Southside

Twin Bridges VG and VB 3:00

Wed. Mar. 20 Southside
Tournament

Briarmeade JVB Tournament
Team

3:00

Thurs. Mar. 21 Southside Silver Lakes VG and VB 3:00

Mon. Apr. 1 Gadsden Area
Tournament

Twin Bridges VG and VB
Tournament

TBA

Fri. Apr. 5 Boaz JV
Tournament

Boaz JVB Tournament
Team

TBA

Mon. Apr. 8 Arab Tourn. Cherokee Ridge VG 1:00

Mon./Tues. Apr. 8-9 Eagle/Raider
Tournament

Dothan Country
Club

VB Tournament
Team

TBA

Tues. Apr. 16 Weaver/Jackson
ville

Silver Lakes VG and VB 3:00

Mon. Apr. 22 Gadsden City Gadsden
Country Club

VG and VB 3:00

Tues. Apr. 30 3A Boys
Sectionals

Twin Bridges VB Tournament
Team

TBA

Tues. May 6 3A Boys Sub Silver Lakes VB Tournament TBA

Mon./Tues. May 13-14 State Tourn. RTJ Shoals VB Tournament TBA




